
Bus #12 – Hard Surface Route – 23/24 
 
 Pick-Up:   Bus Stop Location     Drop-Off  (Early Dismissal) 
 
7:05 AM:   Transportation Lot     2:55 PM   (1:27 PM Early) 
 
7:17 AM:   Timber Pointe Dr & Mehaffey Bridge Rd  3:27 PM   (1:59 PM Early) 
 
7:18 AM:   Cedar Ln NE & Sugar Bottom Rd   3:31 PM   (2:03 PM Early) 
 
7:19 AM:   Broganville Ln NE & Sugar Bottom Rd  3:32 PM   (2:04 PM Early)  
 
7:20 AM:   Thorn Circle NE & Sugar Bottom Rd  3:33 PM   (2:05 PM Early) 
 
7:24 AM:   Scotts Ln NE & Sugar Bottom Rd   3:37 PM   (2:09 PM Early) 
 
7:25 AM:   2627 Anchorage Rd     3:38 PM   (2:10 PM Early) 
 
7:26 AM:   Crosheck Rd NE & Anchorage Rd NE  3:39 PM   (2:11 PM Early) 
 
7:27 AM:   Sunset Dr NE & Anchorage Rd NE   3:40 PM   (2:12 PM Early) 
 
7:28 AM:   2749 Anchorage Rd     3:41 PM   (2:13 PM Early) 
 
7:29 AM:   Lake View Dr & Anchorage Rd NE   3:42 PM   (2:14 PM Early) 
 
7:30 AM:   Tower Site Dr & Anchorage Rd NE  3:43 PM   (2:15 PM Early) 
 
7:35 AM:   Sugar Hill Ln & Sugar Bottom Rd   3:49 PM   (2:21 PM Early) 
 
7:38 AM:   2236 Sugar Bottom Rd    3:51 PM   (2:23 PM Early) 
 
7:39 AM:   Topher Dr NE & Sugar Bottom Rd   3:52 PM   (2:24 PM Early) 
 
7:42 AM:   Hill Dr NE & Mahaffey Bridge Rd   3:29 PM   (2:01 PM Early) 
 
7:43 AM:   Chael Dr NE & Mahaffey Bridge Rd  3:30 PM   (2:02 PM Early) 
 
7:44 AM:   Mehaffey Ln NE & Mehaffey Bridge Rd  3:54 PM   (2:26 PM Early) 
 
7:50 AM:   Solon Intermediate School   3:00 PM   (1:32 PM Early) 
 
7:55 AM:   Lakeview Elementary School   3:10 PM   (1:40 PM Early) 
 



8:00 AM:   Solon Middle School/High School   3:18 PM   (1:50 PM Early) 
 


